Campionato Veneto Trentino FVG CO - Staffetta
Data creazione: 2026/02/25 13:08:23

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 27/06/2021

Categoria: DIR

Pos.
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Nome
BUSSI Mauro

VICARIOTTO PIERDOMENICO

GAZZETTO Davide
PEGORETTI Corrado
JABR Daniele
FERRARA Claudio
BETTIN Renato
MONTIBELLER Nadia
MAFFEI Luigi
GRIGOLLI Brunella
LAROTELLA Roberto
LEROSE Stefania
BORTOLATO Leonardo
CAPRARO Ernesto
BINDELLI Gianni
ALZETTA Andrea
ROSSATO Walter
HOFFER Sandra
DELLA MAGGIORA Claudio
PIERUCCI Isabella
BORSATO Roberto
FERRANTE Salvatore
TESSAROLO Dario

DI BELLA Graziella
SPIGOLON Vittorino
VENEZIAN Matteo
MAZZEI Paolo
SIMONCELLI LORENZO
ALBERTON Armando
ROSSETTO Katia

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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13

Nome

PATTARELLO Giulia
FERRANTE Giulia

PIVA Giorgio

BABATO Fabiola Luciana
ARTUSI Claudia
MARTINELLI Livia
FAGGIAN Valentina
FERRANTE Edoardo
BELLO' Alice

Societa

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
G.S. CAPANNORI

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

Tempo
00:38:06
00:40:15
00:41:46
00:41:47
00:43:50
00:44:32
00:47:54
00:53:48
00:54:49
00:56:27
00:56:28
01:01:57
01:04:12
01:06:56
01:08:15
01:09:02
01:09:04
01:10:02
01:15:05
01:17:24
01:17:46
01:18:50
01:21:24
01:22:53
01:29:19
01:33:20
01:34:16
01:52:39
01:55:42
00:00:00

Tempo
00:25:24
00:29:13
00:29:53
00:31:43
00:31:55
00:33:46
00:34:43
00:43:20
00:32:46



Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome

VIEL Tobia

PASET Antonio Giacomo
COSER Nicola

CAUSIN Alberto
CARLET Andrea
BONECCHER Raffaele
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Categoria: M13

Pos. Nome
1 D'INCAU Alessia
1 ZUCCO Gabriele
2 DE ZORZI Micaela
2 CEOL Melissa

Categoria: M17

Pos. Nome

DI STEFANO Marco Anselmo
FRANCESCHINEL Chris
MICHELIN Thomas
SCALET Diego
GIANELLE Marco
BOMBARDELLI Ryan
COMARELLA Francesco
CAUSIN Giorgia
COSER Samuele

NART Alex

DI STEFANO Silvia
BOSCHIERO Marco
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Categoria: M20

Pos. Nome

BETTEGA Antonio
ALBUZZI José

BEDIN Alessandro
BONECCHER Edoardo
VIALE Guglielmo
BETTEGA Tiziano

DE BIASI Lorenzo

DE GASPERI Simone
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Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO
A.S.D. FONZASO
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

Tempo
00:16:10
00:23:55
00:34:17
00:36:18
00:40:32
00:53:36

Tempo
00:48:45
01:09:33
02:03:53
01:01:57

Tempo
00:34:18
00:44:30
00:45:28
00:50:01
00:46:58
00:59:59
00:49:56
01:33:55
01:48:29
00:42:23
00:47:41
00:37:36

Tempo
00:52:02
00:59:06
00:59:23
00:55:47
00:57:36
01:04:57
01:12:06
01:25:34

Tempo
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CIPRIANI Andrea
SANDRI Eddy
MARTIGNAGO Davide
SCHUSTER Alexander
DE NADAI Mauro
VIEL Guido

MIORI Davide
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
SONDA Luciano
MANFRIN Alessio
COSER STEFANO
ALLOCCO Maurizio
MORET Albino
GUIDOLIN Manuela

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

CAUSIN Omar
BONECCHER Fabrizio
DI STEFANO Gianluca
DALFOLLO Giuliano
BRAMBILLA Stefano
POZZEBON Michele
POZZEBON Stefano
FERRANTE Daniele

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

PEGORER Enzo
BAZAN Francesco
ZOTTA Carla
CORBO Alessandro
DECARLI Paolo
GIULIANI Maurizio
MIRAVAL Silvano
MOCELLINI Francesco
BIROLI Gianni
MACCA Andrea
SCALCHI Roberto
SANZOVO Stefano

Categoria: M65

Pos.
1
1
2
2

Nome

VIVIAN Gino
BELLO' Gregorio
LESO Valerio
TAMANINI Franco

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

00:46:27
00:55:40
00:51:01
00:59:21
00:54:01
01:05:25
00:58:21
01:15:53
01:33:48
01:09:19
01:37:55
02:10:25
00:00:00
01:50:23

Tempo
00:55:08
00:58:03
01:02:44
01:04:16
01:11:31
01:43:17
01:41:15
01:52:05

Tempo
00:47:07
00:49:20
00:47:30
01:04:10
01:05:21
00:53:27
00:53:49
01:11:20
00:57:17
01:27:04
01:27:37
01:35:25

Tempo
00:35:17
00:35:53
00:38:13
00:36:27
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POZZAN Danilo
BAZZANELLA Giulio
GOBBI Gianluca
CONOTTER Graziana
SIMONCELLI Paolo
VILIOTTI Paola
VALER Claudio
PERARO Walter
CALDONAZZI Emilio
FILIPPI Fausto
BERNABE Renzo
SARTORI Roberto

Categoria: ME

Pos.
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Nome

TAIT Samuele
DALLAVALLE Roberto
BETTEGA Ivano
TURRA Piero
CASTELLAZ Maurizio
BETTEGA Damiano
VENTURINI Alessio
ZOPPE Matteo
MONSORNO Stefania

CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira

TRIVISONNO Andrea
VENTURA Luca
RONZANI Fabio
CAVAGNIS Stefano
MARSON Riccardo
REBULI Emanuele
SANZOVO Chiara
BERNARDI Agostino
VARESCO Enrico
FRANCO Michele

Categoria: OPE

Pos.
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Nome

TRENTIN Valentina
DEBIASI Dennis
TRENTIN Danilo
TRENTINI Stefano
SCARDONI Franca
NANNI Francesco
SCAMPERLE Davide
POZZERLE Lucio
GELMINI Roberto
NANNI Luciano
BRUGNOLI Federica

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

A.S.D. FONZASO

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING

00:36:35
00:39:46
00:40:40
00:58:30
00:56:00
00:58:40
01:16:51
01:01:07
01:01:30
01:18:40
00:42:52
01:00:09

Tempo
00:45:32
00:47:41
00:48:36
00:50:15
00:50:35
00:52:51
00:57:33
01:03:05
01:13:59
01:09:18
01:09:32
01:16:11
01:11:05
01:16:15
01:11:06
01:42:12
02:16:28
01:19:56
01:06:53
00:54:03

Tempo
01:01:31
01:29:12
01:38:16
01:41:07
02:33:04
02:55:40
01:31:45
01:39:16
00:00:00
01:22:53
00:00:00
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MARCHESINI Alice

Categoria: W12

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome
DALFOLLO Marica
CARLET Anna
CIPRIANI Ellen
CIPRIANI Gaia

Categoria: W17

Pos.
1
1
2

Nome
GOBBER Giulia
RIGONI Lucia
SARTORI Elisa

Categoria: W35

Pos.

W W NN PP

Nome

ULIANA Francesca
PASET Raffaela
DAL BELLO Alice
TERREN Francesca

GIUGANINO Barbara
VIRGOLINI Maria Pia

Categoria: W55

Pos.
1
1

2 BORTOLOTTI Maria

2

Nome
PIFFER Maria
CANDOTTI Claudia

TURRI Luisella

Categoria: WE

Pos.
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Nome

RINALDI Sabrina
PALUMBO Martina
CORSO Giada
SCAPIN Marta
ANEDDA Nicole
ANEDDA Federica
FERRANTE Gaia
VEDANA Giulia

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

Societa
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. FONZASO

01:25:19

Tempo
00:40:28
00:41:17
01:04:04
01:04:48

Tempo
00:50:32
00:51:51
00:00:00

Tempo
00:51:17
01:07:19
00:51:50
01:08:13
01:05:56
01:37:53

Tempo
00:50:54
00:52:53
01:12:47
02:13:27

Tempo
01:06:39
01:10:41
01:16:35
01:25:17
01:30:30
01:31:20
01:36:12
01:46:23



