

Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Veneto Trentino FVG CO - Staffetta

Data: 27/06/2021

Data creazione: 2026/03/19 15:05:19

Categoria: DIR

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BUSSI Mauro	ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI	00:38:06
2	VICARIOTTO PIERDOMENICO	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:40:15
3	GAZZETTO Davide	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:41:46
4	PEGORETTI Corrado	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:41:47
5	JABR Daniele	ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI	00:43:50
6	FERRARA Claudio	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:44:32
7	BETTIN Renato	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:47:54
8	MONTIBELLER Nadia	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:53:48
9	MAFFEI Luigi	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:54:49
10	GRIGOLLI Brunella	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:56:27
11	LAROTELLA Roberto	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:56:28
12	LEROSE Stefania	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	01:01:57
14	BORTOLATO Leonardo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:04:12
15	CAPRARO Ernesto	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	01:06:56
16	BINDELLI Gianni	G.S. CAPANNORI	01:08:15
17	ALZETTA Andrea	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	01:09:02
18	ROSSATO Walter	UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.	01:09:04
19	HOFFER Sandra	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:10:02
20	DELLA MAGGIORA Claudio	G.S. CAPANNORI	01:15:05
21	PIERUCCI Isabella	G.S. CAPANNORI	01:17:24
22	BORSATO Roberto	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:17:46
23	FERRANTE Salvatore	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	01:18:50
24	TESSAROLO Dario	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	01:21:24
25	DI BELLA Graziella	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:22:53
26	SPIGOLON Vittorino	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	01:29:19
27	VENEZIAN Matteo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	01:33:20
28	MAZZEI Paolo	G.S. CAPANNORI	01:34:16
29	SIMONCELLI LORENZO	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	01:52:39
30	ALBERTON Armando	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	01:55:42
31	ROSSETTO Katia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:00:00

Categoria: ESO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PATTARELLO Giulia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:25:24
3	FERRANTE Giulia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:29:13
5	PIVA Giorgio	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:29:53
6	BABATO Fabiola Luciana	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:31:43
7	ARTUSI Claudia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:31:55
8	MARTINELLI Livia	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:33:46
9	FAGGIAN Valentina	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:34:43
10	FERRANTE Edoardo	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:43:20
13	BELLO' Alice	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:32:46

Categoria: M12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	VIEL Tobia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:16:10
2	PASET Antonio Giacomo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:23:55
3	COSER Nicola	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:34:17
4	CAUSIN Alberto	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:36:18
5	CARLET Andrea	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:40:32
6	BONECCHER Raffaele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:53:36

Categoria: M13

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	D'INCAU Alessia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:48:45
1	ZUCCO Gabriele	A.S.D. FONZASO	01:09:33
2	DE ZORZI Micaela	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	02:03:53
2	CEOL Melissa	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:01:57

Categoria: M17

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DI STEFANO Marco Anselmo	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	00:34:18
1	FRANCESCHINEL Chris	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:44:30
2	MICHELIN Thomas	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:45:28
2	SCALET Diego	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:50:01
3	GIANELLE Marco	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:46:58
3	BOMBARDELLI Ryan	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:59:59
4	COMARELLA Francesco	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:49:56
4	CAUSIN Giorgia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:33:55
5	COSER Samuele	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:48:29
5	NART Alex	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:42:23
6	DI STEFANO Silvia	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	00:47:41
6	BOSCHIERO Marco	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:37:36

Categoria: M20

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BETTEGA Antonio	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:52:02
1	ALBUZZI Josè	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:59:06
2	BEDIN Alessandro	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:59:23
2	BONECCHER Edoardo	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:55:47
3	VIALE Guglielmo	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:57:36
3	BETTEGA Tiziano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:04:57
4	DE BIASI Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:12:06
4	DE GASPERI Simone	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:25:34

Categoria: M35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
------	------	---------	-------

1	CIPRIANI Andrea	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:46:27
1	SANDRI Eddy	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:55:40
2	MARTIGNAGO Davide	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:51:01
2	SCHUSTER Alexander	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:59:21
3	DE NADAI Mauro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:54:01
3	VIEL Guido	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:05:25
4	MIORI Davide	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:58:21
4	MARTIGNAGO Daniele	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	01:15:53
5	SONDA Luciano	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	01:33:48
5	MANFRIN Alessio	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	01:09:19
6	COSER STEFANO	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:37:55
6	ALLOCCO Maurizio	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	02:10:25
7	MORET Albino	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:00:00
7	GUIDOLIN Manuela	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:50:23

Categoria: M45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CAUSIN Omar	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:55:08
1	BONECCHER Fabrizio	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:58:03
2	DI STEFANO Gianluca	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	01:02:44
2	DALFOLLO Giuliano	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:04:16
3	BRAMBILLA Stefano	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	01:11:31
3	POZZEBON Michele	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:43:17
4	POZZEBON Stefano	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:41:15
4	FERRANTE Daniele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:52:05

Categoria: M55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PEGORER Enzo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:47:07
1	BAZAN Francesco	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:49:20
2	ZOTTA Carla	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:47:30
2	CORBO Alessandro	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	01:04:10
3	DECARLI Paolo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:05:21
3	GIULIANI Maurizio	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:53:27
4	MIRAVALL Silvano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:53:49
4	MOCELLINI Francesco	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:11:20
5	BIROLI Gianni	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	00:57:17
5	MACCÀ Andrea	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	01:27:04
6	SCALCHI Roberto	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	01:27:37
6	SANZOVO Stefano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:35:25

Categoria: M65

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	VIVIAN Gino	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:35:17
1	BELLO' Gregorio	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:35:53
2	LESO Valerio	ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING	00:38:13
2	TAMANINI Franco	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:36:27

3	POZZAN Danilo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:36:35
3	BAZZANELLA Giulio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:39:46
4	GOBBI Gianluca	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:40:40
4	CONOTTER Graziana	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:58:30
5	SIMONCELLI Paolo	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:56:00
5	VILIOTTI Paola	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:58:40
6	VALER Claudio	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	01:16:51
6	PERARO Walter	ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING	01:01:07
7	CALDONAZZI Emilio	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	01:01:30
8	FILIPPI Fausto	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:18:40
7	BERNABÉ Renzo	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:42:52
8	SARTORI Roberto	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:00:09

Categoria: ME

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TAIT Samuele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:45:32
1	DALLAVALLE Roberto	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:47:41
2	BETTEGA Ivano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:48:36
2	TURRA Piero	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:50:15
3	CASTELLAZ Maurizio	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:50:35
3	BETTEGA Damiano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:52:51
4	VENTURINI Alessio	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:57:33
4	ZOPPÈ Matteo	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:03:05
5	MONSORNO Stefania	U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA	01:13:59
5	CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira	A.S.D. FONZASO	01:09:18
6	TRIVISONNO Andrea	U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA	01:09:32
6	VENTURA Luca	U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA	01:16:11
7	RONZANI Fabio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	01:11:05
7	CAVAGNIS Stefano	A.S.D. FONZASO	01:16:15
8	MARSON Riccardo	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	01:11:06
8	REBULI Emanuele	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	01:42:12
9	SANZOVO Chiara	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	02:16:28
9	BERNARDI Agostino	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:19:56
10	VARESCO Enrico	U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA	01:06:53
10	FRANCO Michele	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:54:03

Categoria: OPE

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TRENTIN Valentina	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:01:31
1	DEBIASI Dennis	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:29:12
2	TRENTIN Danilo	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:38:16
2	TRENTINI Stefano	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:41:07
3	SCARDONI Franca	ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING	02:33:04
3	NANNI Francesco	Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.	02:55:40
4	SCAMPERLE Davide	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	01:31:45
4	POZZERLE Lucio	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	01:39:16
5	GELMINI Roberto	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	00:00:00
5	NANNI Luciano	Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.	01:22:53
6	BRUGNOLI Federica	ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING	00:00:00

Categoria: W12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DALFOLLO Marica	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:40:28
2	CARLET Anna	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:41:17
3	CIPRIANI Ellen	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:04:04
4	CIPRIANI Gaia	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:04:48

Categoria: W17

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GOBBER Giulia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:50:32
1	RIGONI Lucia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:51:51
2	SARTORI Elisa	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: W35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ULIANA Francesca	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:51:17
1	PASET Raffaella	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:07:19
2	DAL BELLO Alice	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:51:50
2	TERREN Francesca	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	01:08:13
3	GIUGANINO Barbara	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	01:05:56
3	VIRGOLINI Maria Pia	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	01:37:53

Categoria: W55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PIFFER Maria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:50:54
1	CANDOTTI Claudia	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:52:53
2	BORTOLOTTI Maria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:12:47
2	TURRI Luisella	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	02:13:27

Categoria: WE

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	RINALDI Sabrina	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:06:39
1	PALUMBO Martina	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:10:41
2	CORSO Giada	A.S.D. FONZASO	01:16:35
2	SCAPIN Marta	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:25:17
3	ANEDDA Nicole	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:30:30
3	ANEDDA Federica	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:31:20
4	FERRANTE Gaia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:36:12
4	VEDANA Giulia	A.S.D. FONZASO	01:46:23